
Result Analysis of 2023-24 admitted batch (Semester I)  

S. 

No 

Reg. No Name of the Student Introduction to 

Home Science 

Health, Hygiene 

and Wellness 

Principles of 

Psychology 

1 2380001 Manyala Sreeja D B+ A 

2 2380002 Devisetti Mounika D D C 

3 2380003 Dunna Usha C B A 

4 2380004 Kada Sravya Kumari A A+ A+ 

5 2380005 Vanamadi Janaki D D F 

6 2380006 Beeraboina Rajeswari B+ B+ A 

7 2380007 Bongu Veeralaxmi D D B+ 

8 2380008 Gullaplli Rekhadevi D D D 

9 2380009 Kouru Mounika D B B 

10 2380010 Matha Premalatha B+ B+ A+ 

11 2380011 Panda Sravani Chandrika B+ A A 

12 2380012 Pothuraju Sanjana B+ A A+ 

13 2380013 Pullela Srija C B A 

14 2380014 Pusam Pavani D D D 

15 2380015 Sannapu Suvarna C D B+ 

16 2380016 Sanniboyina Sowmya B B A+ 

17 2380017 Savalam Srilatha A C A+ 

18 2380018 Shaik Nazir Nisha B D B+ 

19 2380019 Tatapudi  Divya Jyothi D D C 

20 2380020 Vasa Nandini D C B+ 

  Appeared 20 20 20 

  Passed 20 20 19 
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Result Analysis of 2023-24 admitted batch (Semester II)  

S. No Reg. No Name of the Student Food Science Human 

Development 

Essentials of Home 

Science Extension 

1 2380001 Manyala Sreeja A A B+ 

2 2380002 Devisetti Mounika B+ D B+ 

3 2380003 Dunna Usha B+ B+ B+ 

4 2380004 Kada Sravya Kumari O O O 

5 2380005 Vanamadi Janaki A A A 

6 2380006 Beeraboina Rajeswari A+ O O 

7 2380007 Bongu Veeralaxmi B B+ B+ 

8 2380008 Gullaplli Rekhadevi B+ B+ B+ 

9 2380009 Kouru Mounika B+ C B+ 

10 2380010 Matha Premalatha A B+ A+ 

11 2380011 Panda Sravani Chandrika O A+ A+ 

12 2380012 Pothuraju Sanjana O A+ A+ 

13 2380013 Pullela Srija A B+ B+ 

14 2380014 Pusam Pavani B+ C C 

15 2380016 Sanniboyina Sowmya O A A+ 

16 2380017 Savalam Srilatha O A A+ 

17 2380018 Shaik Nazir Nisha A+ B+ A 

18 2380019 Tatapudi  Divya Jyothi B+ B B 

19 2380020 Vasa Nandini B+ C B+ 

  Appeared 19 19 19 

  Passed 19 19 19 
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